MEETING LOCATION

lea COU nty Administration Bldg - East
130 W. Congress Street
1st Floor

Tucson, AZ 85701

Legislation Text

File #: File ID 11696, Version: 1

Accela, Inc., to provide for migration and subscription services of Land & Permit Management
System, General Fund, contract amount $3,027,882.00 /6 year term (MA-PO-20-213) Information

Technology

Pima County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 6/17/2023
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

